
Bib Category Entered First Name Last Name Start CP1 Time CP2 Time Finish Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Total
6 Fatbike Men 200 150 Bruce Woodard 6:00 AM 10:53 15:55 23:29 4:53 5:02 7:34 17:29
5 Fatbike Men 200 150 Scott Sumpter 6:00 AM 11:00 17:29 0:42 5:00 6:29 7:13 18:42
1 Fatbike Men 150 150 Greg Grandgeorge 6:00 AM DNF DNF- CP1 DNF
2 Fatbike Men 200 200 Steve Cannon 6:00 AM 11:36 14:37 DNF-TINGLEY DNF
3 Fatbike Men 200 200 juan cerda 6:00 AM 10:50 14:28 DNF-TINGLEY DNF

35 Open Men 150 150 Adam Ventling 6:00 AM 9:37 11:55 16:15 3:37 2:18 4:20 10:15
11 Open Men 150 150 J. Scott Ingersoll 6:00 AM 9:59 12:47 17:55 11:55
29 Open Men 150 150 Stephen Garrett 6:00 AM 10:14 13:26 19:02 13:02
30 Open Men 150 150 Matthew Harms 6:00 AM 10:14 13:28 19:02 13:02
48 Open Men 200 150 Joe Archibald 6:00 AM 10:50 14:46 21:08 4:50 3:56 6:22 15:08
31 Open Men 150 150 Dan Driscoll 6:00 AM 10:49 14:56 21:28 15:28
16 Open Men 150 150 Cory Rood 6:00 AM 11:00 15:47 22:18 5:00 4:47 6:31 16:18
25 Open Men 150 150 Anthony Herrera 6:00 AM 11:19 16:09 23:18 5:19 4:50 7:09 17:18
39 Open Men 200 150 Cole Ledbetter 6:00 AM 11:48 16:39 23:46 5:48 4:51 7:07 17:46
23 Open Men 150 150 Greg Bryan 6:00 AM 12:15 17:40 2:00 20:00
8 Open Men 150 150 Shane Wheeler 6:00 AM 12:19 17:32 DNF DNF

12 Open Men 150 150 kirk Cox 6:00 AM 10:49 14:31 DNF DNF
13 Open Men 150 150 Mark Stender 6:00 AM 11:19 15:32 DNF DNF
14 Open Men 150 150 Cale Swanson 6:00 AM 10:24 13:31 DNF DNF
21 Open Men 150 150 Joe Short 6:00 AM 10:48 14:28 DNF DNF
22 Open Men 150 150 Rick Chalfant 6:00 AM 10:41 14:19 DNF DNF
24 Open Men 150 150 Barry Voelker 6:00 AM 10:09 13:37 20:04 14:04
15 Open Men 150 150 Jacob Moss 6:00 AM 10:01 DNF DNF
38 Open Men 200 150 Kyle Platts 6:00 AM 10:48 DNF DNF
27 Open Men 150 150 Jason Mattock 6:00 AM 10:56 DNF DNF
19 Open Men 150 150 Charles Reed 6:00 AM 11:23 DNF DNF
34 Open Men 150 150 Eria Ruhinda 6:00 AM 12:49 DNF DNF
10 Open Men 150 150 John Noonan 6:00 AM DNF-ORIENT DNF
18 Open Men 150 150 Brian Allen 6:00 AM DNF-ORIENT DNF
7 Open Men 150 150 Tony McGrane 6:00 AM DNS DNS
9 Open Men 150 150 John Porter 6:00 AM DNS DNS

17 Open Men 150 150 Rich Pross 6:00 AM DNS DNS
26 Open Men 150 150 Tom Bruun 6:00 AM DNS DNS
20 Open Men 150 150 Anthony Wozniak 6:00 AM DNS DNS
28 Open Men 150 150 Jason Carlstrom 6:00 AM DNS DNS
32 Open Men 150 150 Michael Conti 6:00 AM DNS DNS
33 Open Men 150 150 George Williamson 6:00 AM DNS DNS
36 Open Men 200 150 Steve Fuller 6:00 AM COPILOT DNS
50 Open Men 200 200 Jeff Kerkove 6:00 AM 9:42 12:16 20:36 14:36
42 Open Men 200 200 Joshua Kappelman 6:00 AM 10:04 12:49 22:38 4:04 2:45 9:49 16:38
43 Open Men 200 200 Nate Arnold 6:00 AM 10:33 13:46 23:16 4:33 3:13 9:30 17:16
45 Open Men 200 200 Brad Stoermer 6:00 AM 10:05 DNF DNF
53 Open Men 200 200 LUKE Brager 6:00 AM DNF DNF
41 Open Men 200 200 Dan Faas 6:00 AM 11:43 DNF DNF
52 Open Men 200 200 Ben Schlipf 6:00 AM 11:19 DNF DNF
56 Open Men 200 200 Chris Farney 6:00 AM 10:33 13:46 DNF DNF
55 Open Men 200 200 Tom Buckley 6:00 AM DNF-B ROAD DNF
37 Open Men 200 150 Jon Duke 6:00 AM DNF DNF



44 Open Men 200 200 Clayton Van Ekeren 6:00 AM DNF DNF
46 Open Men 200 200 Derek Brown 6:00 AM DNS DNS
47 Open Men 200 200 Joe Mann 6:00 AM DNS DNS
49 Open Men 200 200 Christopher Welch 6:00 AM DNS DNS
51 Open Men 200 200 Daryl Hilsenbeck 6:00 AM DNS DNS
54 Open Men 200 200 Gregg Pattison 6:00 AM DNS DNS
40 Open Men 200 200 David HAASE 6:00 AM DNS DNS
73 Open Women 200 150 Heather Poskevich 6:00 AM 10:09 13:34 18:45 4:09 3:25 5:11 12:45
60 Open Women 150 150 Jennifer Borst 6:00 AM 12:14 15:03 21:24 6:14 2:49 6:21 15:24
75 Open Women 200 150 Adrienne Taren 6:00 AM 11:25 15:43 22:18 5:25 4:18 6:35 16:18
69 Open Women 200 150 Carolyn Franzone 6:00 AM 11:25 16:12 22:34 5:25 4:47 6:22 16:34
70 Open Women 200 150 Kate Ankofski 6:00 AM 11:25 16:12 22:34 5:25 4:47 6:22 16:34
71 Open Women 200 150 Kate Geisen 6:00 AM 11:57 16:36 0:14 5:57 4:39 7:38 18:14
65 Open Women 150 150 jocelyn kovaleski 6:00 AM 12:15 17:40 2:00 6:15 5:25 8:20 20:00
67 Open Women 150 150 Evonne Butikofer 6:00 AM 12:49 17:35 DNF DNF
59 Open Women 150 150 Rose Farver 6:00 AM 12:16 17:40 DNF DNF
77 Open Women 200 200 Lyn Blubaugh 6:00 AM 10:53 DNF DNF
66 Open Women 150 150 michele smith-jones 6:00 AM 11:12 DNF DNF
68 Open Women 200 200 Jenny Reed 6:00 AM 11:20 DNF DNF
78 Open Women 200 200 Andrea Cohen 6:00 AM DNF-130th DNF
57 Open Women 150 150 Emily Shelton 6:00 AM DNF-ORIENT DNF
62 Open Women 150 150 Karmen Woelber 6:00 AM DNF-ORIENT DNF
61 Open Women 150 150 Katherine Roccasecca 6:00 AM DNF DNF
58 Open Women 150 150 Chelsea Bilskemper 6:00 AM DNS DNF
63 Open Women 150 150 Kristy Carter 6:00 AM DNF DNF
64 Open Women 150 150 Dawn Piech 6:00 AM DNS DNS
72 Open Women 200 200 Svetlana Vold 6:00 AM DNS DNS
74 Open Women 200 200 Fallon Seidenfeld 6:00 AM DNS DNS
76 Open Women 200 200 MOLLY COCHRAN 6:00 AM DNS DNS
82 Single Speed Men 150 150 Tyler Puls 6:00 AM 10:08 13:34 19:02 4:08 3:26 5:28 13:02
80 Single Speed Men 150 150 Christopher Kyhl 6:00 AM 10:49 14:56 21:28 4:49 4:07 6:32 15:28
81 Single Speed Men 150 150 Lance Harris 6:00 AM 10:41 14:55 21:28 4:41 4:14 6:33 15:28
83 Single Speed Men 150 150 Brett Aspenson 6:00 AM 10:41 21:28 15:28
84 Single Speed Men 150 150 Brian West 6:00 AM 10:41 21:28 15:28
79 Single Speed Men 150 150 Blake Rowley 6:00 AM 11:27 DNF DNF
85 Single Speed Men 150 150 Aaron Wrabek 6:00 AM DNF-ORIENT DNF
86 Single Speed Men 200 200 Jim Koziol 6:00 AM 10:01 16:01
87 Single Speed Women 200 200 sam scipio 6:00 AM DNS DNS
88 Tandem 150 150 Carrie Sona 6:00 AM 11:50 DNF DNF
88 Tandem 150 150 Jeff Sona 6:00 AM 11:50 DNF DNF




